
Specifications are for reference only and may be changed without prior notification.
Version: V4.1

D
ow

nl
ig

ht
s

Plastial Petite Downlight
Flush/Recessed 90mm Cutout

•  Plastic downlight with internal aluminium heat sink
•  High efficiency SMD chips
•  Constant current driver
•  Opal polycarbonate diffuser
•  IC-F and IC-4 rating. Can be installed under
   ceiling insulation
•  Removable flex and plug
•  6mm terminals for hard wiring

FEATURES

•  Fixed head LED downlight
•  Build-in dimmable LED driver
•  1.2 m flex and plug

INCLUDES

APPLICATIONS
•  Residential
•  Hotels and shops
•  Conference rooms
•  Reception areas
•  Bathrooms and wet areas

•  Trailing and Leading Edge
•  Universal

DIMMING OPTIONS

WARRANTY
•  Five years (subject to terms and conditions)

Voltage Watt. PF Color
Temp. Lumens Lifetime

L70B50Part No.

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

172031A
172032A
172061A
173083
173084
173085

220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V
220-240V

9W
9W
9W
9W
9W
9W

3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K

750lm
800lm
800lm
750lm
800lm
800lm

Beam
Angle
100°
100°
100°
100°
100°
100°

35000h
35000h
35000h
35000h
35000h
35000h

0.28
0.28
0.28
0.26
0.26
0.26

Net Weight
(kg)Diffuser

Flush
Flush
Flush

Recessed
Recessed
Recessed

IPART Status

Approved No.: 24143D15-K6EGGJ
Approved No.: 24143D15-LQPIHHF

VEET Status

Approved No.: 4914
Approved No.: 5425

Part No.

172031A  172032A  172061A
173083  173084  173085

Model No.

YKRS3F5A-D 9W
YKRS3F5B-D 9W

[1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz；
[2] This fitting is IP54 only once installed；
[3] Operating Temperature:-10 ℃~+40 ℃

 DISTRIBUTION DIMENSIONS(mm)IP RATING

IP54

DIMMABLE

leading and trailing edge

CERTIFICATION Ra

Ra≥80

69
Ø

11
3

Ø90

Ø
11

3
77

Ø90

flush recessed


