



Plastial Petite Downlight

Flush/Recessed 90mm Cutout



FEATURES

- Plastic downlight with internal aluminium heat sink
- · High efficiency SMD chips
- · Constant current driver
- Opal polycarbonate diffuser
- IC-F and IC-4 rating. Can be installed under ceiling insulation
- · Removable flex and plug
- · 6mm terminals for hard wiring

DIMMING OPTIONS

- · Trailing and Leading Edge
- Universal

INCLUDES

- Fixed head LED downlight
- Build-in dimmable LED driver
- 1.2 m flex and plug

APPLICATIONS

- Residential
- · Hotels and shops
- Conference rooms
- Reception areas
- · Bathrooms and wet areas

WARRANTY

• Five years (subject to terms and conditions)



Part No.	Voltage	Watt.	PF	Color Temp.	Lumens	Beam Angle	Lifetime L70B50	Diffuser	Net Weight (kg)
172031A	220-240V	9W	0.9	3000K	750lm	100°	35000h	Flush	0.28
172032A	220-240V	9W	0.9	4000K	800lm	100°	35000h	Flush	0.28
172061A	220-240V	9W	0.9	5000K	800lm	100°	35000h	Flush	0.28
173083	220-240V	9W	0.9	3000K	750lm	100°	35000h	Recessed	0.26
173084	220-240V	9W	0.9	4000K	800lm	100°	35000h	Recessed	0.26
173085	220-240V	9W	0.9	5000K	800lm	100°	35000h	Recessed	0.26

Part No.	Model No.	VEET Status	IPART Status
172031A 172032A 172061A	YKRS3F5A-D 9W	Approved No.: 4914	Approved No.: 24143D15-K6EGGJ
173083 173084 173085	YKRS3F5B-D 9W	Approved No.: 5425	Approved No.: 24143D15-LQPIHHF

[1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz;

[2] This fitting is IP54 only once installed;

[3] Operating Temperature:-10 °C~+40 °C

Specifications are for reference only and may be changed without prior notification. Version: V4.1